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9/8/66 13:30 about:blank
; S

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 903-6-06949-1 Currency THB

Account Name l;;}f;ﬁ-jfzm oY Account Status Active

Alias Name ?:;‘:gj:?mmmnm Branch Name TRANG BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view
@® Transaction Date: [Dote 01-07-2023 @ To Date 31-07-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller fd  Transaction ¢ Description Chegue No. Amount Balance
03-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 77,476.67 77,476.67
03-07-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -77,476.67 0.00
06-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,980.00 2,980.00
06-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,160.00 4,140.00
07-07-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -4,140.00 0.00
11-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 1,500.00
11-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,584.00 4,084.00
11-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 660.00 4,744.00
11-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,600.00 52,344.00
11-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,000.00 83,344.00
11-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,742.00 110,086.00
11-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,386.00 122,472.00
11-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,340.00 146,812.00
11-07-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -145,212.00 1,600.00
12-07-2023 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -1,600.00 0.00
21-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 5,500.00
21-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,320.00 6,820.00
21-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,900.00 24,720.00
about:blank
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Total Cr. = 399,29
Total CLCK. 0.00
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Total Dr.

ompany Limited
rict, Wattana Di

51,300.00
2,430.00
43,580.00
6,000.00
-128,030.00
5,520.00
12,460.00
3,300.00
6,360.00
15,200.00

-42,840.00

=-399,298.67
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